

To:			
10.	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-63	31	
From:			
	Account Name : C T CORPORA Account Number : FCA00000002.		-:: (A)
	Phone : (614)280-33.	38	O
	Fax Number : (954)208-08-	\$5	
**Enter t	he email address for this busi: Hal report mailings. Enter only	ness entity to be used	s for futures
annı	al report mailings. Enter only	one email address pl	
Emai	1 Address:		
			··· (·· 📥
			$\mathbf{G}_{\mathbf{G}}$
			<u>67 55</u>
	FLORIDA LIMITED	LIABILITY CO.	<u> </u>
	FLORIDA LIMITED X Marks The P		<u>67 55</u>
			<u>67 55</u>
	X Marks The P		<u>67 55</u>
	X Marks The P		<u>67 55</u>
	X Marks The P Certificate of Status Certified Copy	Putt, LLC 0 1	<u>67 55</u>
	X Marks The P Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	Putt, LLC 0 1 03	<u>67 55</u>
	X Marks The P Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	Putt, LLC 0 1 03	<u>67 55</u>
	X Marks The P Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	Putt, LLC 0 1 03	<u>67 55</u>

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

--------1

> . .._

To: Page 3 of 4

.

						in.
	ARTICLE	S OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLOR	DA LIMITED LIABILITY COMP	ANY		
•••	ARTICLE I - Name:	• •	· · · ·	• •		
	The name of the Limited Lial	bility Company is:				
· · · · · ·	×	· · · · ·	the second sector	· ·		* •
	X Marks The Putt			AN	-	
	(MUSI C	ontain the words "Limited Liabil	ny Company, "L.E.C.," or "LLC.	-)		
	ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	et address of the principal office of	States & Contract & Charles Contract	÷		
	The maining bouress and since	a admess of the principal office of	of the Lithlice Lineling Company	15.	•••	
	Prin	cipal Office Address:	Mailing	Address:		
	804 Meadowood		804 Meadowood Lane			
	Warminster, PA 1	8974	Warminster, PA 18974		-	
		······································		=		
	 ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Lishility Compared) 	Agent, Registered Office, & Reg any cannot serve as its own Regis	sistered Agent's Signature:	an individual or		
	another business entity with a	an active Florida registration.)	teres Agene 1 ou must ussignine	at the victor of		
	The name and the Florida stre	et address of the registered agent	3 ****			
			ait.			
		C T Corporation System Name	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
· · ·				· · · ·	୍ରୁ ପ୍ର	• . •
		1200 South Pine Island Ro				
				_		
		Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)		JAN - MANAS	
		Florida street address (P.O. Plantation,	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324			-
		Florida street address (P.O. Plantation, City	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip	_ _	-3 AL	
	Having been named as registere	Florida street address (P.O. <u>Plantation</u> City S ad agent and to accept service of p	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip	 ! liability company at		
	place designated in this certifica	Florida street address (P.O. Plantation, City S ad agent and to accept service of p the, I hereby accept the appointment	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip rocess for the above stated limited nt as recistered agent and agrees to	act in this capacity.	15 44 C	
	place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the	Florida street address (P.O. <u>Plantation</u> City S ad agent and to accept service of p. the, l hereby accept the appointment provisions of all statutes relating obligations of my position as reget	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip rocess for the above stated limited at as registered agent and agree to to the proper and complete perfor fileyed agent of provided for in Chi-	n act in this capacity. monce of my duties, a	15 44 C	
	place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the	Florida street address (P.O. <u>Plantation</u> . City S ad agent and to accept service of pr the, I hereby accept the appointment provisions of all statutes relating obligations of my position as reed C T Corporation S	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip rocess for the above stated limited at as registered agent and agree to to the proper and complete perfor fileyed agent of provided for in Chi-	n act in this capacity. monce of my duties, a		
	place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the	Florida street address (P.O. <u>Plantation</u> City S ad agent and to accept service of p the, I hereby accept the appointment provisions of all statutes relating obligations of my position as reed CT Conjuration S By: By:	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip rocess for the above stated limited at as registered agent and agrea to to the proper and complete perfor there agent as provided for in Char System	n act in this capacity. monce of my duties, a		
	place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the	Florida street address (P.O. <u>Plantation</u> City S ad agent and to accept service of p. the, I hereby accept the appointment provisions of all statutes relating obligations of my position as reed C T Conputation S By: Registered Agent	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip rocess for the above stated limited at as registered agent and agree to to the proper and complete perfor there agent as provided for in Ch System gent's Signature (iJEQ)(RED)	n act in this capacity. monce of my duties, a		
	place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the	Florida street address (P.O. <u>Plantation</u> , City S ad agent and to accept service of plantation provisions of all statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating Domna Peterson-Rig	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip racess for the above stated limited at as registered agent and agree to to the proper and complete perfor stered agent as provided for in Ch system gent's Signature (iPC) fireED) ags, Assistant Secretary	n act in this capacity. monce of my duties, a		
	place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the	Florida street address (P.O. <u>Plantation</u> , City S ad agent and to accept service of plantation provisions of all statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating Domna Peterson-Rig	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip rocess for the above stated limited at as registered agent and agree to to the proper and complete perfor there agent as provided for in Ch System gent's Signature (iJEQ)(RED)	n act in this capacity. monce of my duties, a		
	place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the	Florida street address (P.O. <u>Plantation</u> , City S ad agent and to accept service of plantation provisions of all statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating Domna Peterson-Rig	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip racess for the above stated limited at as registered agent and agree to to the proper and complete perfor stered agent as provided for in Ch system gent's Signature (iPC) fireED) ags, Assistant Secretary	n act in this capacity. monce of my duties, a		
	place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the	Florida street address (P.O. <u>Plantation</u> , City S ad agent and to accept service of plantation provisions of all statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating Domna Peterson-Rig	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip racess for the above stated limited at as registered agent and agree to to the proper and complete perfor stered agent as provided for in Ch system gent's Signature (iPC) fireED) ags, Assistant Secretary	n act in this capacity. monce of my duties, a		
	place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the	Florida street address (P.O. <u>Plantation</u> , City S ad agent and to accept service of plantation provisions of all statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating Domna Peterson-Rig	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip racess for the above stated limited at as registered agent and agree to to the proper and complete perfor stered agent as provided for in Ch system gent's Signature (iPC) fireED) ags, Assistant Secretary	n act in this capacity. monce of my duties, a		
	place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the	Florida street address (P.O. <u>Plantation</u> , City S ad agent and to accept service of plantation provisions of all statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating Domna Peterson-Rig	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip racess for the above stated limited at as registered agent and agree to to the proper and complete perfor stered agent as provided for in Ch system gent's Signature (iPC) fireED) ags, Assistant Secretary	n act in this capacity. monce of my duties, a		
	place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the	Florida street address (P.O. <u>Plantation</u> , City S ad agent and to accept service of plantation provisions of all statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating Domna Peterson-Rig	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip racess for the above stated limited at as registered agent and agree to to the proper and complete perfor stered agent as provided for in Ch system gent's Signature (iPC) fireED) ags, Assistant Secretary	n act in this capacity. monce of my duties, a		
	place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the	Florida street address (P.O. <u>Plantation</u> , City S ad agent and to accept service of plantation provisions of all statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating Domna Peterson-Rig	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip racess for the above stated limited at as registered agent and agree to to the proper and complete perfor stered agent as provided for in Ch system gent's Signature (iPC) fireED) ags, Assistant Secretary	n act in this capacity. monce of my duties, a		
	place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the	Florida street address (P.O. <u>Plantation</u> , City S ad agent and to accept service of plantation provisions of all statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating Domna Peterson-Rig	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip racess for the above stated limited at as registered agent and agree to to the proper and complete perfor stered agent as provided for in Ch system gent's Signature (iPC) fireED) ags, Assistant Secretary	n act in this capacity. monce of my duties, a		
	place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the	Florida street address (P.O. <u>Plantation</u> , City S ad agent and to accept service of plantation provisions of all statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating Domna Peterson-Rig	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip racess for the above stated limited at as registered agent and agree to to the proper and complete perfor stered agent as provided for in Ch system gent's Signature (iPC) fireED) ags, Assistant Secretary	n act in this capacity. monce of my duties, a		
	place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the	Florida street address (P.O. <u>Plantation</u> , City S ad agent and to accept service of plantation provisions of all statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating Domna Peterson-Rig	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip racess for the above stated limited at as registered agent and agree to to the proper and complete perfor stered agent as provided for in Ch system gent's Signature (iPC) fireED) ags, Assistant Secretary	n act in this capacity. monce of my duties, a		
	place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the	Florida street address (P.O. <u>Plantation</u> , City S ad agent and to accept service of plantation provisions of all statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating Domna Peterson-Rig	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip racess for the above stated limited at as registered agent and agree to to the proper and complete perfor stered agent as provided for in Ch system gent's Signature (iPC) fireED) ags, Assistant Secretary	n act in this capacity. monce of my duties, a		
	place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the	Florida street address (P.O. <u>Plantation</u> , City S ad agent and to accept service of plantation provisions of all statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating obligations of null statutes relating Domna Peterson-Rig	Box NOT acceptable) Florida 33324 State Zip racess for the above stated limited at as registered agent and agree to to the proper and complete perfor stered agent as provided for in Ch system gent's Signature (iPC) fireED) ags, Assistant Secretary	n act in this capacity. monce of my duties, a		

FLC52 - 2/14/3017 Wolton Kherer Online

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
MGR = Manager		
MGR	Gayle K. Fischer	
	804 Meadowood Lane	
	Warminster, PA 13974	_
	<u></u>	_
	······································	
		_
		_
	······································	_
		_
		_

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

	<u></u>	19
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	275	JA
	2	2 2
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	- 201-4 - 201-4 - 201-4	ယ
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes	- ED	
I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Stat constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.	ري ه ار دار	Ċ,
Francis J. Sullivan, Esg.	<u>8</u> 2	175 1769
Typed or printed name of signee	12 **	63

Filing Fees:

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)